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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
08.06.2019 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 17 BETA 25.81 531
2. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 18 VARDAR 26.36 499
3. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 16 Valis 27.40 444
4. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 17 TUMBA 27.41 443
5. STEFANOVIC, Simon 14 Valis 27.47 441
6. MIRCHEVSKI, Bozidar 16 Vip Rabotnicki 27.88 421
7. RAMADANI, Jasin 18 SWC Orion 28.27 404
8. ATANASOVSKI, PETAR 14 PILOT 28.60 390
9. KITANOVSKI, KIRIL 15 PILOT 28.79 383

10. TANUROVSKI, David 15 Vardar 2018 28.91 378
11. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 13 SWC Orion 28.93 377
12. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 14 AQUA 29.16 368
13. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 14 SWC Orion 29.61 352
14. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 14 JUG 30.88 310
15. JORDANOV, David 13 SWC Orion 30.96 308
16. TESANOVIC, Vuk 12 Valis 31.37 296
17. TASEVSKI, Marin 11 Vardar 2018 31.84 283
18. JASHARI, Taulant 14 STEP 31.89 281
19. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 13 PFM 31.96 280
20. DUSHI, Denis 15 STEP 32.18 274
21. VELKOV, Mihail 13 PFM 32.47 267
22. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 12 SWC Orion 32.55 265
23. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 11 Vardar 2018 32.82 258
24. TODOROV, Stefan 99 PFM 32.90 256
25. USOVIKJ, Luka 13 PES SKOPJE 33.79 236
26. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 34.22 228
27. TRAJCEV, Matej 12 CELICHNI 34.46 223
28. HRISTOVSKI, STEFAN 14 PILOT 34.49 222
29. ZLATANOVSKI, Filip 15 PES SKOPJE 34.57 221
30. KIROV, Ivan 15 CELICHNI 34.60 220
31. JOVANOVSKI, Andrej 14 PK Mladost 34.72 218

SEKULOVSKI, bojan 16 AQUA 34.72 218
33. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 14 STUDENT 35.70 200
34. JANKOV, Hristijan 15 CELICHNI 35.84 198
35. LATIFI, Engjull 14 STEP 35.86 198
36. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 11 Vardar 2018 36.01 195
37. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 10 SWC Orion 36.17 193
38. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 12 BETA 36.37 190
39. MANCEV, Emil 11 SWC Orion 36.66 185
40. TOMEV, Bojan 12 OKTOPOD 36.95 181
41. PETKOVSKI, pavel 15 PES SKOPJE 36.96 181
42. CEKOV, Vlatko 7 Vardar 2018 37.07 179
43. JOVANOVSKI, David 10 PK Mladost 37.08 179
44. POPOVSKI, Miro 10 Vardar 2018 37.11 178
45. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 13 VARDAR 37.21 177
46. KUSEV, Anatolij 13 Vardar 2018 37.54 172
47. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 9 PK Mladost 37.60 171
48. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 12 Vardar 2018 38.54 159
49. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 10 PES SKOPJE 38.67 158
50. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 11 SWC Orion 38.69 157
51. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 14 ZVEZDA 38.99 154
52. VELKOVSKI, Matej 10 Vardar 2018 39.12 152
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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

53. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 12 Vardar 2018 39.23 151
54. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 12 VARDAR 39.58 147
55. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 11 AQUA 39.70 146
56. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 8 VARDAR 39.76 145
57. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 9 Vardar 2018 39.85 144
58. TUSHEVSKI, Bojan 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 40.06 142
59. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 12 SWC Orion 40.09 141
60. TASEVSKI, Teodor 11 Vardar 2018 40.79 134
61. SELEZENEV, VLADIMIR 10 PILOT 40.82 134
62. GEORGIEV, Metodij 12 CELICHNI 41.01 132
63. GORGIEV, Marko 13 BETA 41.17 131
64. GRKOVSKI, Luka 14 Vardar 2018 41.22 130
65. KAEVSKI, jane 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.33 129
66. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 17 AQUA 41.34 129
67. LOSHKOSKI RUZINOV, Bojan 11 OLIMPIK 41.51 127
68. SAMOILOVSKI, DANILO 13 PILOT 41.67 126
69. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 11 VARDAR 41.68 126
70. BOGDNAOVSKI, Alek 11 TUMBA 41.69 126
71. NESTOROV, Marko 14 VARDAR 41.93 124
72. SAVOVSKI, Gorjan 14 BETA 42.41 119
73. VESELINOV, Martin 12 Vip Rabotnicki 42.67 117
74. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 12 JUG 43.06 114
75. MISEVSKI, Andrej 10 OKTOPOD 43.13 113
76. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 44.46 104
77. MANEV,, Jovan 10 OKTOPOD 44.50 103
78. KOSTADINIOV, Filip 14 PK Mladost 44.54 103
79. KOSTENCEV, Dimitar 9 CENTAR 44.68 102
80. ALII, ALEN 14 PINGVIN 44.85 101
81. NACEVSKI, Goraazd 10 PK Mladost 44.94 100
82. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 11 Vip Rabotnicki 44.95 100
83. MILOSHEVSKI, DANIEL 9 PILOT 45.06 99
84. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 9 Vardar 2018 45.14 99
85. PLJAKOSKI, Dragan 12 BETA 45.40 97
86. PETROVIKJ, Vanja 10 BETA 45.48 97
87. NIKOV, Petar 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 45.63 96
88. STOJANOVSKI, Damjan 99 CENTAR 45.90 94
89. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 11 JUG 46.49 90
90. MIRCEVSKI, Daniel 11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.50 90
91. NIKOLOV, Luka 10 BETA 46.61 90
92. BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 10 BETA 46.73 89
93. ATANASOVSKI, LUKA 9 PILOT 46.83 89
94. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.03 87
95. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 10 OKTOPOD 47.18 87
96. ATANASOVSKI, LEON 9 PILOT 47.36 86
97. POPOVIC, Miodrag 8 OKTOPOD 48.03 82
98. DEVARLIEV, marko 9 BETA 48.26 81
99. KOSTOV, Vasilij 8 BETA 48.32 81

100. HRISTOVSKI, Andrej 13 BETA 48.39 80
BOZINOVSKI, Luka 13 BETA 48.39 80

102. DIMISKOV, LEON 9 PINGVIN 48.68 79
103. JOVANOVSKI, Marko 10 PK Mladost 49.32 76
104. MILKOVSKI, Ignat 7 PFM 49.90 73
105. RISTOVSKI, Marko 10 STUDENT 50.14 72
106. BINCEVSKI, DAVID 10 PINGVIN 50.43 71
107. PETROVSKI, Damjan 9 OLIMPIK 50.55 70
108. TUSHEVSKI, Mihail 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.05 68
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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

109. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 8 PFM 51.29 67
110. JANJEVSKI, Nikola 12 BETA 51.47 67
111. ZANTEVSKI, Petar 12 STUDENT 52.42 63
112. MARKOVSKI, Filip 9 BETA 52.59 62
113. KASUM, Berk 13 BETA 52.62 62
114. NIKOLOVSKI, MATEJ 10 PINGVIN 52.69 62
115. GORGIEV, Matej 10 BETA 52.91 61
116. MILOSHEVSKI, Nikola 9 BETA 53.07 61
117. ZDRAVKOVSKI, marko 10 PINGVIN 53.58 59
118. DELIDINKOV, Martin 9 BETA 54.13 57
119. JOVANOVIKJ, marko 7 PES SKOPJE 54.88 55
120. KAN HADZICITKUSEV, mihail 8 PES SKOPJE 55.02 54

POCEVSKI, Marko Jovan 10 BETA 55.02 54
122. CADINOSKI,, Viktor 8 OKTOPOD 56.29 51
123. MANOV, Maksim 9 CENTAR 56.36 51
124. NAUMOV, Dimitri 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.87 49
125. KASUM, Admir 14 BETA 57.14 49
126. TRAJANOV, Viktor 9 PINGVIN 57.97 46
127. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 8 BETA 59.54 43
128. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 7 PES SKOPJE 59.76 42
129. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 7 SWC Orion 59.95 42
130. JOVANOVSKI, Filip 9 BETA 1:00.54 41
131. TRAJKOVSKI, Teo 9 BETA 1:01.79 38
132. TRAJCEV, Nikola 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:02.19 38
133. MILOEVIK, Nemanja 9 PILOT 1:03.68 35
134. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 8 BETA 1:04.13 34
135. JOSIFOVSKI, Stefan 9 STUDENT 1:06.40 31
136. TRAJKOVASKI, Marko 9 BETA 1:07.01 30
137. STOLESKI, MARKO 10 PINGVIN 1:07.95 29
138. JAKIMOVSKI, Darko 8 CELICHNI 1:09.48 27
139. SHISHKOVSKI, Nikola 9 BETA 1:09.76 26
140. IVANOV, Asen 7 BETA 1:12.27 24
DSQ DINEV, Hristo 15 JUG
DSQ HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 14 PK Mladost
DSQ NASKOV, Smiljan 12 CELICHNI 33.09
DSQ MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 12 Vardar 2018 36.34
DSQ PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 12 PK Mladost 43.82
DSQ BINCEVSKI, DAMJAN 10 PINGVIN 1:08.89
DNF TANER, Alija 8 PK Mladost
DNF MIRCEVSKI, Andrej 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 16 Valis 27.40 444
2. MIRCHEVSKI, Bozidar 16 Vip Rabotnicki 27.88 421
3. KITANOVSKI, KIRIL 15 PILOT 28.79 383
4. TANUROVSKI, David 15 Vardar 2018 28.91 378
5. DUSHI, Denis 15 STEP 32.18 274
6. ZLATANOVSKI, Filip 15 PES SKOPJE 34.57 221
7. KIROV, Ivan 15 CELICHNI 34.60 220
8. SEKULOVSKI, bojan 16 AQUA 34.72 218
9. JANKOV, Hristijan 15 CELICHNI 35.84 198

10. PETKOVSKI, pavel 15 PES SKOPJE 36.96 181
DSQ DINEV, Hristo 15 JUG
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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 14 Valis 27.47 441
2. ATANASOVSKI, PETAR 14 PILOT 28.60 390
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 13 SWC Orion 28.93 377
4. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 14 AQUA 29.16 368
5. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 14 SWC Orion 29.61 352
6. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 14 JUG 30.88 310
7. JORDANOV, David 13 SWC Orion 30.96 308
8. JASHARI, Taulant 14 STEP 31.89 281
9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 13 PFM 31.96 280

10. VELKOV, Mihail 13 PFM 32.47 267
11. USOVIKJ, Luka 13 PES SKOPJE 33.79 236
12. HRISTOVSKI, STEFAN 14 PILOT 34.49 222
13. JOVANOVSKI, Andrej 14 PK Mladost 34.72 218
14. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 14 STUDENT 35.70 200
15. LATIFI, Engjull 14 STEP 35.86 198
16. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 13 VARDAR 37.21 177
17. KUSEV, Anatolij 13 Vardar 2018 37.54 172
18. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 14 ZVEZDA 38.99 154
19. TUSHEVSKI, Bojan 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 40.06 142
20. GORGIEV, Marko 13 BETA 41.17 131
21. GRKOVSKI, Luka 14 Vardar 2018 41.22 130
22. KAEVSKI, jane 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.33 129
23. SAMOILOVSKI, DANILO 13 PILOT 41.67 126
24. NESTOROV, Marko 14 VARDAR 41.93 124
25. SAVOVSKI, Gorjan 14 BETA 42.41 119
26. KOSTADINIOV, Filip 14 PK Mladost 44.54 103
27. ALII, ALEN 14 PINGVIN 44.85 101
28. NIKOV, Petar 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 45.63 96
29. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.03 87
30. HRISTOVSKI, Andrej 13 BETA 48.39 80

BOZINOVSKI, Luka 13 BETA 48.39 80
32. KASUM, Berk 13 BETA 52.62 62
33. NAUMOV, Dimitri 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.87 49
34. KASUM, Admir 14 BETA 57.14 49

DSQ HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 14 PK Mladost
DNF MIRCEVSKI, Andrej 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 12 Valis 31.37 296
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 11 Vardar 2018 31.84 283
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 12 SWC Orion 32.55 265
4. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 11 Vardar 2018 32.82 258
5. TRAJCEV, Matej 12 CELICHNI 34.46 223
6. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 11 Vardar 2018 36.01 195
7. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 12 BETA 36.37 190
8. MANCEV, Emil 11 SWC Orion 36.66 185
9. TOMEV, Bojan 12 OKTOPOD 36.95 181

10. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 12 Vardar 2018 38.54 159
11. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 11 SWC Orion 38.69 157
12. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 12 Vardar 2018 39.23 151
13. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 12 VARDAR 39.58 147
14. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 11 AQUA 39.70 146
15. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 12 SWC Orion 40.09 141
16. TASEVSKI, Teodor 11 Vardar 2018 40.79 134
17. GEORGIEV, Metodij 12 CELICHNI 41.01 132
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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank Age Time Pts

18. LOSHKOSKI RUZINOV, Bojan 11 OLIMPIK 41.51 127
19. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 11 VARDAR 41.68 126
20. BOGDNAOVSKI, Alek 11 TUMBA 41.69 126
21. VESELINOV, Martin 12 Vip Rabotnicki 42.67 117
22. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 12 JUG 43.06 114
23. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 11 Vip Rabotnicki 44.95 100
24. PLJAKOSKI, Dragan 12 BETA 45.40 97
25. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 11 JUG 46.49 90
26. MIRCEVSKI, Daniel 11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.50 90
27. TUSHEVSKI, Mihail 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.05 68
28. JANJEVSKI, Nikola 12 BETA 51.47 67
29. ZANTEVSKI, Petar 12 STUDENT 52.42 63

DSQ NASKOV, Smiljan 12 CELICHNI 33.09
DSQ MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 12 Vardar 2018 36.34
DSQ PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 12 PK Mladost 43.82

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 34.22 228
2. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 10 SWC Orion 36.17 193
3. JOVANOVSKI, David 10 PK Mladost 37.08 179
4. POPOVSKI, Miro 10 Vardar 2018 37.11 178
5. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 9 PK Mladost 37.60 171
6. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 10 PES SKOPJE 38.67 158
7. VELKOVSKI, Matej 10 Vardar 2018 39.12 152
8. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 9 Vardar 2018 39.85 144
9. SELEZENEV, VLADIMIR 10 PILOT 40.82 134

10. MISEVSKI, Andrej 10 OKTOPOD 43.13 113
11. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 44.46 104
12. MANEV,, Jovan 10 OKTOPOD 44.50 103
13. KOSTENCEV, Dimitar 9 CENTAR 44.68 102
14. NACEVSKI, Goraazd 10 PK Mladost 44.94 100
15. MILOSHEVSKI, DANIEL 9 PILOT 45.06 99
16. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 9 Vardar 2018 45.14 99
17. PETROVIKJ, Vanja 10 BETA 45.48 97
18. NIKOLOV, Luka 10 BETA 46.61 90
19. BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 10 BETA 46.73 89
20. ATANASOVSKI, LUKA 9 PILOT 46.83 89
21. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 10 OKTOPOD 47.18 87
22. ATANASOVSKI, LEON 9 PILOT 47.36 86
23. DEVARLIEV, marko 9 BETA 48.26 81
24. DIMISKOV, LEON 9 PINGVIN 48.68 79
25. JOVANOVSKI, Marko 10 PK Mladost 49.32 76
26. RISTOVSKI, Marko 10 STUDENT 50.14 72
27. BINCEVSKI, DAVID 10 PINGVIN 50.43 71
28. PETROVSKI, Damjan 9 OLIMPIK 50.55 70
29. MARKOVSKI, Filip 9 BETA 52.59 62
30. NIKOLOVSKI, MATEJ 10 PINGVIN 52.69 62
31. GORGIEV, Matej 10 BETA 52.91 61
32. MILOSHEVSKI, Nikola 9 BETA 53.07 61
33. ZDRAVKOVSKI, marko 10 PINGVIN 53.58 59
34. DELIDINKOV, Martin 9 BETA 54.13 57
35. POCEVSKI, Marko Jovan 10 BETA 55.02 54
36. MANOV, Maksim 9 CENTAR 56.36 51
37. TRAJANOV, Viktor 9 PINGVIN 57.97 46
38. JOVANOVSKI, Filip 9 BETA 1:00.54 41
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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank Age Time Pts

39. TRAJKOVSKI, Teo 9 BETA 1:01.79 38
40. TRAJCEV, Nikola 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:02.19 38
41. MILOEVIK, Nemanja 9 PILOT 1:03.68 35
42. JOSIFOVSKI, Stefan 9 STUDENT 1:06.40 31
43. TRAJKOVASKI, Marko 9 BETA 1:07.01 30
44. STOLESKI, MARKO 10 PINGVIN 1:07.95 29
45. SHISHKOVSKI, Nikola 9 BETA 1:09.76 26

DSQ BINCEVSKI, DAMJAN 10 PINGVIN 1:08.89

2011 and younger

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 7 Vardar 2018 37.07 179
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 8 VARDAR 39.76 145
3. POPOVIC, Miodrag 8 OKTOPOD 48.03 82
4. KOSTOV, Vasilij 8 BETA 48.32 81
5. MILKOVSKI, Ignat 7 PFM 49.90 73
6. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 8 PFM 51.29 67
7. JOVANOVIKJ, marko 7 PES SKOPJE 54.88 55
8. KAN HADZICITKUSEV, mihail 8 PES SKOPJE 55.02 54
9. CADINOSKI,, Viktor 8 OKTOPOD 56.29 51

10. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 8 BETA 59.54 43
11. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 7 PES SKOPJE 59.76 42
12. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 7 SWC Orion 59.95 42
13. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 8 BETA 1:04.13 34
14. JAKIMOVSKI, Darko 8 CELICHNI 1:09.48 27
15. IVANOV, Asen 7 BETA 1:12.27 24

DNF TANER, Alija 8 PK Mladost


